
Last Name First Name Backflow No Exp. Date Business Name Phone Email
Hutchinson Justin PI0000669 12/31/2024 Basic Backflow (909) 881-0898 darlene@basicbackflow.com
Ruelas Fernando PI0000315 5/31/2026 IRC Backflow (760) 404-9771 ircbackflow@gmail.com
Green Jim PI0000174 5/31/2026 Jim's Backflow Service (951) 288-4507 jimgreen99@gmail.com
Villegas Jose PI0000284 3/31/2026 Backflow Express (951) 242-3399 backflowexpress2014@gmail.co m
LaFon James PI0000353 3/31/2025 Ramsey Backflow & Plumbing (951) 689-4116 service@ramseybackflow.com
Jordan Jimmy PI0000715 6/30/2025 AAA Action Backflow & High Desert Backflow (909) 838-6725 jimtax@hotmail.com
Kieswetter Kelly PI0000224 6/30/2025 Aqua Backflow & Chlorination Inc. (909) 598-7251 Kelly@aquabnc.com
Spaulding Ryan PI0000201 4/30/2025 Aqua Backflow (909) 598-7251 ryan@aquabnc.com
Hamby Douglas PI0000105 5/31/2027 Hamby's Backflow Service (951) 453-0224 hambysbackflowservice@gmail.c om
Rapport Phillip PI0000997 8/31/2024 Phillip's Backflow (951) 392-4567 prapport@gmail.com
Green Christopher PI0001033 10/31/2024 Jim's Backflow Service (951) 663-7389 chrisdoesbackflow@gmail.com
Arnold Kelley PI0000166 6/30/2025 Arnold's Backflow (877) 627-6653 arnoldsbackflow@yahoo.com
Rapport Debbie PI0000064 4/30/2025 DB Backflow & Plumbing (951) 306-6180 dbbackflow@linkline.com
Stanfield III James PI0000939 10/31/2026 #1 Son Plumbing, Inc. (909) 904-3774 1sonplumbing@gmail.com
Blair Cody PI0000747 9/30/2024 Backflow Brothers (760) 927-5454 backflowbrothers@gmail.com
Orsornia Johnny PI0001120 9/30/2025 Cal-Oso Backflow Services (951) 434-4756 calosobackflow@gmail.com
Heid Jared PI0000170 7/31/2024 Jared Heid (877) 812-2660 allacesbackflow@gmail.com
Kullbom John PI0000060 8/31/2024 Ram Plumbing & Heating (951) 898-4700 melissa@ramplumbing.net
Baumann Anthony PI0000176 6/30/2025 Baumann Waterworks (909) 319-1015 baumannwaterworks@gmail.com
Salvador Phillip PI0000364 2/28/2025 Irri-Care Plumbing & Backflow Testing, Inc. (626) 625-2718 eladiosalvador@irricare.com
Verholtz Gary PI0000085 2/28/2027 VIS, Inc. (909) 772-6650 visbackflow@msn.com
Montano Jerry PI0000392 9/30/2026 Approved Backflow (909) 576-3410 approvedbackflow@yahoo.com
Figueroa David PI0000984 5/31/2027 Figgy"s Backflow Testing (951) 719-0326 info@figgysbackflow.com
Perez Jr. Jaime PI0000941 1/31/2026 Pro Backflow Testing Services (909) 782-0770 Probftest@gmail.com
Ochoa Sergio PI0000182 2/28/2025 Ochoa's Backflow Systems (951) 316-4275 sergio8a@att.net
Vogel, Jr. William PI0000286 3/31/2026 Vogel's Plumbing & Backflow (951) 545-4079 vogelcnl@sbcglobal.net
Salvador Eladio PI0000107 2/28/2025 Irri-Care Plumbing & Backflow Testing, Inc. (626) 419-8001 eladiosalvador@irricare.com
Davis Norman PI0000209 2/28/2026 Davis Plumbing & Heating (951) 657-0393 contact@davicphinc.com
Robles Eduardo PI0000850 2/28/2026 Near Backflow Services (951) 295-8624 nearbackflow@gmail.com
Franco Martin PI0000143 3/31/2025 Martin Franco (909) 628-3005 mfranco_777@icloud.com
Armenta Oscar AWWA19584 4/30/2027 Oscar Armenta (909) 844-2164 armenta_o@ymail.com
Tornero Victor PI0001233 1/31/2026 Aquamigo Backflow Solutions (951) 442-5559 aquamigo1@yahoo.com
Avalos Hugo PI0000935 10/31/2026 Bluegrass Landscape (909) 545-0474 bluegrasslandcare22@gmail.com
Howard Daniel PI0001034 11/30/2024 Ramsey Backflow & Plumbing (951) 689-4116 service@ramseybackflow.com
Milliman Terry PI0000268 9/30/2024 Milliman Certified Backflow Testing (951) 733-0550 tmilliman61@gmail.com
Cordero Alejandro PI0000776 4/30/2025 Cordero's Backflow Service (951) 760-3599 acordero@mwdh2o.com
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BCVWD 2024 Approved Tester's List
For a full list of Riverside County approved backflow testers, please visit https://www.rivcoeh.org/OurServices/BackflowTesterCertificationProgram
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